Autumn / Winter 19/20

Late Night (ﬁening \h \
Friendly and Welcoim'i” g Sp‘ i
Hair & Beauty unden e m
Vegan ef Cruelty Fr'ecf ‘reat*m )
Loyalty Reward Scheme i/
Onl 00Ring /

ly Offer's

NEW BEAUTY TREATMENTS FOR THE WINTER SEASON




WELCOME TO THE HARRINGTONS
AUTUMN / WINTER TREATMENT MENU

and what treats we have for you!

We have brand new face & body treatments for you to experience,
such as our new Little Black Dress Body Treatment or our lllumating
Journey - find all the details over on our Face & Body Therapy pages

BLACR FRIDAY!*

Some of your favourite offers of all time will be available this Black
Friday
29th November 2019 - along with some brand new ones, you don't
want to miss out! and don't forget you will only have a limited time to
grab these amazing deals!

%&IHRISTMAS IS BACK!

You have all loved our advent calendar offers and this year is bigger
and better than ever before, all you need to do is sign up to our
Christmas Advent Alerts!

Find the link on our homepage - harringtonsdevizes.com

NEW YEAR
YYVVYVVVVY

Keep your eyes peeled for even more things happening next year....



Facials

GOLD AND GLOW

This luxurious facial combines the power of Gold,

Caviar, Pearl and Hyaluronic acid to revive the skin and 25min
boost hydration levels to leave the skin glowing with 55 min

vitality. This facial has anti ageing properties leaving
the skin feeling and looking youthful.

ALL IS BRIGHT (vg)

Using a combination of Vitamin E, alpine plants and

rice bran, this facial improves your skins natural 25 min
radiance. Created to plump fine lines and wrinkles, 55 min
brighten and illuminate the skin and lighten the

appearance of pigmentation

RELAX ME 45 min
Designed for pure relaxation, our Relax Me facial begins

with a double cleanse and exfoliation followed by a

purifying mask with hand and arm or scalp massage. A full

facial massage completes this treatment.

ULTIMATE HEALTHY AGEING FACIAL 75 min
Improving on our Gold and Glow facial, this treatment focuses on

anti ageing. Using the Dermaco PRO XV machine we combine the
microcurrent, ultrasound and LED Light Therapy with the

excellent Gold skincare range.

MICRODERMABRASION (vg) 30 min
Our Diamond Tip Dermabrasion is gentle but very effective on

the skin. A moderate removal of the top layers of the epidermis

leads to increased growth of new skin cells

TEENAGE FACIAL - under 18's only 55 min
This facial is packed full of ingredients perfect for teenage
skin. Mainly Damascene Rose Oil which is a natural
astringent and a cicastrisant - this helps to fade scars caused
by spots, pocks and acne. In addition, we include light
therapy and cryotherapy to calm the skin and fully close the
pores

www.harringtonsdevizes.com 01380 738 333

£35.00
£49.00

£32.00
£45.00

£36.00

£69.00

£32.00

£39.00




Face & Body Therapy w’{da"’”ﬁ%

WRAP ME 60 min £55.00

Laminara Slimming Wrap - combination of specially selected seaweeds for intense
shaping, reducing cellulite to help flush out toxins whilst hydrating and protecting
the skin and help maintain its elasticity

Rosemary & Guaran Detox Body Wrap (vg) - Guarana seed extract has high
caffeine levels which are thought to target cellulite, reduce puffiness and give a
smoothing effect to the skin. Rosemary is rich in anti-oxidants which help prevent
skin damage and promote an even skin tone.

Each wrap includes a full body scrub and scalp or foot massage.

ILLUMINATING FACE & BODY JOURNEY (vg) 80 min £69.00

A restorative treatment that begins with an invigorating back scrub and brush for
complete exfoliation before a skin saving wrap is applied. While you are
cocooned in warm blankets, your lower legs are gently exfoliated and brushed. A
brightening facial continues your journey and when your mask has been applied,
we work on the fronts of your lower legs and finish with a warming foot and leg
massage. Removal of your mask and a calming facial massage completes this
treatment.

LITTLE BLACK DRESS BODY TREATMENT 45 min £39.00

Sparkle in your favourite Little Black Dress with our blend of champagne, amber
and pearl infused treatments. We prepare with the shimmering sensation of our
champagne gold sugar based scrub which is softly buffed to leave the skin soft
and soothed. You are then treated to a calming shoulder massage before our
wonderful gold, shimmering dry oil is applied to leave you ready for your night
out!

with a Wash @ Blowdry from £62.00

www.harringtonsdevizes.com 01380 738 333




Face & Body Therapy w”h’mr%

ULTRASOUND MASSAGE THERAPY (vg) RESTORE YOUR BACK (vg)

For really tense, knotty back, neck and A fully invigorating back treatment -
shoulders. your back is scrubbed with your

This treatment is part manual massage choice of salt scrub and brushed,

and part ultrasound therapy, working finished with a warm candle massage.

both together eases knots in your
shoulders, without pain!
Can also help tight leg muscles.

30 min £39.00

45 min £45.00

BACK MASSAGE & FACIAL (vg)

Beginning with a calming and relaxing
IMMACULATE COMPLEXION (vg) back massage, your treatment is

Love your body again! Choose ascrubto  oqntinued with a full Allis Bright Facial
suit your mood and an oil to satisfy your o perfect windown

senses. The result is exceptionally soft

and moisturised skin. 80 min £59.00

40 min £45.00

MASSAGE

Choose from our invigorating or calming oils for your relaxing massage
Back Massage 25 min £35.00
Body Massage 55 min £47.00

Add Hot Stones £5.00

ALL IS CALM (vg)

A bespoke massage and facial journey for you. 60 min £49.00
A deeply calming massage with a brightening 90 min £69.00
facial to restore and revive your skin Add Hot Stones  £5.00
[ ]
[
www.harringtonsdevizes.com 01380 738 333 * °



l |
ey iy
- ‘
Sy
- “ I

nafnral grﬁx ‘}QJ(DV?‘?

—— (ST. BATH ENGLAND ——

Illj. ll? j_l- 5y

— R —



Hands Down

MANICURE WITH GEL POLISH (vg) -file, euticle work,
moisturiser, application of your choice of gel polish colour

MANICURE - file, cuticle work, moisturiser, application
of regular polish

LUXURY SPAMANICURE - Your hands are beautifully
exfoliated with your choice of scrub, cuticles are tidied, a
moisturisingmask is applied, wrapped in mitts before a

relaxing hand and arm massage. Your treatment finishes with

an application of regular or gel polish

Full Set of Acrylic Nails
Rebalance/Infill with regular polish
Infill with Gel Polish

Best Foot Forward

PEDICURE WITH GEL POLISH (vg) -file, cuticle work, hard
skin removal, foot massage, application of gel polish

EXPRESS PEDICURE - file, cuticle work, moisturiser,
application of regular polish

PEDICURE - file, cuticle work, hard skin removal, foot
massage, application of regular polish

LUXURY SPA PEDICURE - A beautiful treat for your feet! We
tidy your nails, cuticles and hard skin removed, then your
feet are exfoliated with your choice of scrub, a mask is then
applied and wrapped in booties. Your feet and legs are
treated to a wonderful relaxing massage before your choice
of polish is applied (regular or gel polish)

CALLUS TREATMENT
NAIL ART/GLITTER/LED TOP COAT from

www.harringtonsdevizes.com 01380 738 333

45 min

30 min

75 min
with gel

90 min
90 min
90 min

75 min

30 min

60 min

75 min
with gel

30 min

£32.00

£23.00

£40.00
£49.00

£45.00
£30.00
£39.50

£40.00

£23.00

£30.00

£42.00

£49.50

£25.00
£2.50



Beauty

EYE TREATMENTS
Lash Lift & Tint
Lash Lift

Lash Tint

Brow Tint

Brow Tidy

Brow Reshape
Brow Threading

WAXING

£40.00
£33.00
£16.00
£12.50
£10.00
£15.00
£13.00

Full Set of Lash Extensions
2 WeeR Infill
3 Week Infill

Lash Lift & Tint & Bespoke
Brows

Bespoke Brows - your brows are
trimmed, shaped (waxed or
threaded) tinted and tidied

Top to Toe (Full Leg, Bikini, Underarm, Lip, Chin, Brow Tidy) £53.00

Full Leg & Bikini

Full Leg

Half Leg

Bikini

High BiRini

Forearm

Underarm

Lip or Chin / Threading
Lip & Chin / Threading
Back or Chest

HOT WAX
Brazilian
Hollywood
BiRini

High BiRini
Underarm

£40.00
£30.00
£18.00
£16.00
£20.00
£18.00
£13.00

£55.00
£26.00
£36.00

£60.00

£26.00

£7.00/£10.00
£12.00/ £15.00

£29.00

£29.00
£37.00
£21.00
£26.00
£17.00

SIENNA X TANNING - full exfoliation prior to application

Full Body Tan
Half Body Tan

£40.00
£26.00

www.harringtonsdevizes.com 01380 738 333

patch test 48 hours before appt
required for all tinting and lash treatments



ur nails, cuticles
re exfoliated with
», amasR is then

our feet and legs
sage and choice of

natnral Sonfacfony

ST BATH ENGLAND ——




KEVIN.MURPHY

KEVIN.MURPHY
KEvmMREHY h | "




The Hair Salon

Prices from (Jan 2020)

Wash, Cut and Blowdry £43.00
Wash & Blowdry (above shoulder) £23.00
Wash & Blowdry (below shoulder) £30.00
Wash & Blowdry with hair extensions £40.00
Full Restyle £51.00

Shampoo and Set £23.00
Gents Cut & Finish £25.00
Full Head £75.00
Half Head £65.00
T Section £55.00
Foils & All Over Colour £79.00
Retouch £38.00
Extra Colour £16.00

All Over Colour £43.00
Wellaplex (add on treatment) £17.00

Kevin Murphy Hair Treatment £18.00

Colour Correction

Perming

Chemical Straightening POA
Wedding/Bridal Hair

Hair Up

patch test required for
all colour services

KEVIN.MURPHY



Vegan Treatments - GI FT

Many of our facials and body

treatments are vegan friendly, V O U C H E RS
please ask your therapist for more
information. We can also create
bespoke treatments for you.

Spot the (vg) next to available
treatments

Can be purchased in salon or at
www.harringtonsdevizes.com

Please see our website for our Cancellation and BooRing Policy

Harringtons Hair & Beauty
Scotton Place, Devizes, Wiltshire, SN10 1EX
01380 738 333
hello@harringtonsdevizes.com
harringtonsdevizes.com

4. arringtons



