

WELCOME TO THE HARRINGTONS AUTUMN / WINTER TREATMENT MENU

and what treats we have for you!

We have brand new face & body treatments for you to experience, such as our new Little Black Dress Body Treatment or our Illumating Journey - find all the details over on our Face & Body Therapy pages



Some of your favourite offers of all time will be available this Black Friday

29th November 2019 - along with some brand new ones, you don't want to miss out! and don't forget you will only have a limited time to grab these amazing deals!



You have all loved our advent calendar offers and this year is bigger and better than ever before, all you need to do is sign up to our Christmas Advent Alerts!

Find the link on our homepage - harringtonsdevizes.com



Keep your eyes peeled for even more things happening next year....



Facials

pores

GOLD AND GLOW This luxurious facial combines the power of Gold, Caviar, Pearl and Hyaluronic acid to revive the skin and boost hydration levels to leave the skin glowing with vitality. This facial has anti ageing properties leaving the skin feeling and looking youthful.	25 min 55 min	£35.00 £49.00
ALL IS BRIGHT (vg) Using a combination of Vitamin E, alpine plants and rice bran, this facial improves your skins natural radiance. Created to plump fine lines and wrinkles, brighten and illuminate the skin and lighten the appearance of pigmentation	25 min 55 min	£32.00 £45.00
RELAX ME Designed for pure relaxation, our Relax Me facial begins with a double cleanse and exfoliation followed by a purifying mask with hand and arm or scalp massage. A full facial massage completes this treatment.	45 min	£36.00
ULTIMATE HEALTHY AGEING FACIAL Improving on our Gold and Glow facial, this treatment focuses on anti ageing. Using the Dermaco PRO XV machine we combine the microcurrent, ultrasound and LED Light Therapy with the excellent Gold skincare range.	75 min	£69.00
MICRODERMABRASION (vg) Our Diamond Tip Dermabrasion is gentle but very effective on the skin. A moderate removal of the top layers of the epidermis leads to increased growth of new skin cells	30 min	£32.00
TEENAGE FACIAL - under 18's only This facial is packed full of ingredients perfect for teenage skin. Mainly Damascene Rose Oil which is a natural astringent and a cicastrisant - this helps to fade scars caused	55 min	£39.00
by spots, pocks and acne. In addition, we include light therapy and cryotherapy to calm the skin and fully close the	natural Spo — 131. BATH EN	

Face & Body Therapy



WRAP ME 60 min £55.00

Laminara Slimming Wrap - combination of specially selected seaweeds for intense shaping, reducing cellulite to help flush out toxins whilst hydrating and protecting the skin and help maintain its elasticity

Rosemary & Guaran Detox Body Wrap (vg) - Guarana seed extract has high caffeine levels which are thought to target cellulite, reduce puffiness and give a smoothing effect to the skin. Rosemary is rich in anti-oxidants which help prevent skin damage and promote an even skin tone.

Each wrap includes a full body scrub and scalp or foot massage.

ILLUMINATING FACE & BODY JOURNEY (vg)

80 min

£69.00

A restorative treatment that begins with an invigorating back scrub and brush for complete exfoliation before a skin saving wrap is applied. While you are cocooned in warm blankets, your lower legs are gently exfoliated and brushed. A brightening facial continues your journey and when your mask has been applied, we work on the fronts of your lower legs and finish with a warming foot and leg massage. Removal of your mask and a calming facial massage completes this treatment.

LITTLE BLACK DRESS BODY TREATMENT

45 min

£39.00

Sparkle in your favourite Little Black Dress with our blend of champagne, amber and pearl infused treatments. We prepare with the shimmering sensation of our champagne gold sugar based scrub which is softly buffed to leave the skin soft and soothed. You are then treated to a calming shoulder massage before our wonderful gold, shimmering dry oil is applied to leave you ready for your night out!

with a Wash & Blowdry from £62.00



www.harringtonsdevizes.com 01380 738 333

Face & Body Therapy



ULTRASOUND MASSAGE THERAPY (vg)

For really tense, knotty back, neck and shoulders.

This treatment is part manual massage and part ultrasound therapy, working both together eases knots in your shoulders, without pain! Can also help tight leg muscles.

30 min £39.00

RESTORE YOUR BACK (vg)

A fully invigorating back treatment your back is scrubbed with your choice of salt scrub and brushed, finished with a warm candle massage.

45 min £45.00

IMMACULATE COMPLEXION (vg)

Love your body again! Choose a scrub to suit your mood and an oil to satisfy your senses. The result is exceptionally soft and moisturised skin.

40 min £45.00

BACK MASSAGE & FACIAL (vg)

Beginning with a calming and relaxing back massage, your treatment is continued with a full All is Bright Facial - the perfect windown

80 min £59.00

MASSAGE

Choose from our invigorating or calming oils for your relaxing massage

Back Massage	25 min	£35.00
Body Massage	55 min	£47.00
	Add Hot Stones	CE OO

ALL IS CALM (vg)

A bespoke massage and facial journey for you.	60 min	£49.00
A deeply calming massage with a brightening	90 min	£69.00
facial to restore and revive your skin	Add Hot Stones	£5.00



natural Spa factory

—— EST. BATH ENGLAND ——



Hands Down

MANICURE WITH GEL POLISH (vg) - file, cuticle work, moisturiser, application of your choice of gel polish colour	45 min	£32.00
MANICURE - file, cuticle work, moisturiser, application of regular polish	30 min	£23.00
LUXURY SPA MANICURE - Your hands are beautifully exfoliated with your choice of scrub, cuticles are tidied, a moisturising mask is applied, wrapped in mitts before a relaxing hand and arm massage. Your treatment finishes with an application of regular or gel polish	75 min with gel	£40.00 £49.00
Full Set of Acrylic Nails Rebalance/Infill with regular polish Infill with Gel Polish	90 min 90 min 90 min	£45.00 £30.00 £39.50
Best Foot Forward		
PEDICURE WITH GEL POLISH (vg) - file, cuticle work, hard skin removal, foot massage, application of gel polish	75 min	£40.00
EXPRESS PEDICURE - file, cuticle work, moisturiser, application of regular polish	30 min	£23.00
PEDICURE - file, cuticle work, hard skin removal, foot massage, application of regular polish	60 min	£30.00
LUXURY SPA PEDICURE - A beautiful treat for your feet! We tidy your nails, cuticles and hard skin removed, then your feet are exfoliated with your choice of scrub, a mask is then applied and wrapped in booties. Your feet and legs are treated to a wonderful relaxing massage before your choice of polish is applied (regular or gel polish)	75 min with gel	£42.00 £49.50
CALLUS TREATMENT NAIL ART/GLITTER/LED TOP COAT from	30 min	£25.00 £2.50

Beauty

Half Body Tan

EYE TREATMENTS				
Lash Lift ♂ Tint	£40.00	Full Set of Lash Extensi	ions	£55.00
Lash Lift	£33.00	2 Week Infill		£26.00
Lash Tint	£16.00	3 Week Infill		£36.00
Brow Tint	£12.50			
Brow Tidy	£10.00	Lash Lift & Tint & Besp	ooke	£60.00
Brow Reshape	£15.00	Brows		
Brow Threading	£13.00			
		Bespoke Brows - your trimmed, shaped (wax threaded) tinted and ti	ed or	£26.00
WAXING				
Top to Toe (Full Leg, Biki	ini, Underarm	, Lip, Chin, Brow Tidy)	£53.00	
Full Leg & Bikini			£40.00	
Full Leg			£30.00	
Half Leg			£18.00	
Bikini			£16.00	
High Bikini			£20.00	
Forearm			£18.00	
Underarm			£13.00	
Lip or Chin / Threading			£7.00/	£10.00
Lip & Chin / Threading			£12.00,	£15.00
Back or Chest			£29.00	
HOT WAX				
Brazilian			£29.00	
Hollywood			£37.00	ppt
Bikini			£21.00	re a
High Bikini			£26.00	befc
Underarm			£17.00	ours
SIENNA X TANNING - ful	l exfoliation p	rior to application		tch test 48 hours before appt
Full Body Tan			£40.00	h tes
11 100 1 7			0.00	5

£26.00

Baby on Board

COMPLETE PREGNANCY JOURNEY

approx 3 hours

£130.00

A wonderful treat for the mum to be!

We begin with a relaxing pre natal nurturing body massage, followed by a full illuminating facial to renew and restore your skin, finishing with our Luxury Spa Pedicure - pure bliss!

PREGNANCY JOURNEY

approx 1.5 hours

£85.00

Beginning with a wonderfully relaxing back massage to soothe your muscles, you are next treated to an express illuminating facial with your final treatment, our Express Pedicure

NURTURING PRE NATAL BODY MASSAGE

Using our Bumps a Daisy range, this treatment is designed to reduce the tension and pressure of pregnancy

30 min 60 min

£39.00 £49.00

LUXURY SPA PEDICURE

A beautiful treat for your feet! We tidy your nails, cuticles and hard skin removed, then your feet are exfoliated with your choice of scrub from our Scrub Bar, a mask is then applied and wrapped in heated booties. Your feet and legs are treated to a wonderful relaxing massage and choice of polish applied

75 min

£42.00

natural Spa factory

— F21. BAIH ENGLAND -



KEVIN.MURPHY



The Hair Salon

Prices from (Jan 2020)

Wash, Cut and Blowdry	£43.00
Wash & Blowdry (above shoulder)	£23.00
Wash & Blowdry (below shoulder)	£30.00
Wash & Blowdry with hair extensions	£40.00
Full Restyle	£51.00
Shampoo and Set	£23.00
Gents Cut & Finish	£25.00
//////////	

	675 00
Full Head	£75.00
Half Head	£65.00
T Section	£55.00
Foils & All Over Colour	£79.00
Retouch	£38.00
Extra Colour	£16.00

All Over Colour £43.00

Wellaplex (add on treatment)	£17.00
Kevin Murphy Hair Treatment	£18.00

Colour Correction
Perming
Chemical Straightening
Wedding/Bridal Hair
Hair Up

POA

patch test required for all colour services



KEVIN.MURPHY

Vegan Treatments Francisco

Many of our facials and body treatments are vegan friendly, please ask your therapist for more information. We can also create bespoke treatments for you.

Spot the (vg) next to available treatments

GIFT VOUCHERS

Can be purchased in salon or at www.harringtonsdevizes.com

Please see our website for our Cancellation and Booking Policy

Harringtons Hair & Beauty
Scotton Place, Devizes, Wiltshire, SN10 1EX
01380 738 333
hello@harringtonsdevizes.com
harringtonsdevizes.com

